
01/01/2022 01/02/2022 01/03/2022 01/04/2022 01/05/2022 01/06/2022 01/07/2022 01/08/2022 01/09/2022 01/10/2022 01/11/2022 01/12/2022 01/01/2021

31/12/2021

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2020

PASSENGERS Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec TOTAL YTD TOTAL Change %

POOLE 1281 1979 2907 6951 8070 11076 13978 17434 11207 7071 1565 2069 85588 42077 43511 103 41

OTHER UK 1763 1366 1177 2661 2590 2562 5272 5930 2560 1109 1045 2231 30266 18582 11684 62 88

JERSEY 288 1055 1180 3097 6717 5226 5672 6435 4594 2084 695 1485 38528 6479 32049 494 66

ST MALO 82 763 673 2239 2860 4432 6243 8742 3851 3431 588 1467 35371 6057 29314 483 97

CHERBOURG 327 424 278 4126 3386 3230 5530 7870 4764 334 0 0 30269 0 30269 0

DIELETTE 0 0 0 0 670 1158 1001 2110 933 0 0 0 5872 0 5872 0

COMMERCIAL TOTAL 3741 5587 6215 19074 24293 27684 37696 48521 27909 14029 3893 7252 225894 73195 152699 208 62

2021 597 318 497 750 2120 2526 13377 19463 13912 10627 4626 4382 73195

CHANGE 3144 5269 5718 18324 22173 25158 24319 29058 13997 3402 -733 2870 152699

% 526 63 1656 92 1150 5 2443 2 1045 9 995 96 181 8 149 3 100 61 32 01 -15 85 65 5 208 62

HERM 731 948 2036 6236 6157 12274 17673 18176 8624 3111 1503 1712 79181 65088 14093 21 65

SARK 634 711 1083 3839 8878 7555 10807 11062 5594 2527 914 975 54579 39710 14869 37 44

ALDERNEY 0 0 13 257 0 71 733 614 266 55 0 0 2009 5265 -3256 -61 84

INTER BAILIWICK TOTAL 1365 1659 3132 10332 15035 19900 29213 29852 14484 5693 2417 2687 135769 110063 25706 23 36

2021 919 16 1072 6661 7931 13769 23899 26953 16508 6098 3727 2510 110063

CHANGE 446 1643 2060 3671 7104 6131 5314 2899 -2024 -405 -1310 177 25706

% 48 53 10268 75 192 16 55 11 89 57 44 53 22 24 10 76 -12 26 -6 64 -35 15 7 05 23 36

CRUISE 0 0 0 2077 12594 12937 20954 20557 8852 1505 0 0 79476 0 79476 0

CRUISE TOTAL 0 0 0 2077 12594 12937 20954 20557 8852 1505 0 0 79476 0 79476 0

2021 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHANGE 0 0 0 2077 12594 12937 20954 20557 8852 1505 0 0 79476

% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

%

This year month totals 5 106 00 7 246 00 9 347 00 31 483 00 51 922 00 60 521 00 87 863 00 98 930 00 51 245 00 21 227 00 6 310 00 9 939 00 441 139 00 257 881 00      ########

Last year month totals 1 516 00 334 00 1 569 00 7 411 00 10 051 00 16 295 00 37 276 00 46 416 00 30 420 00 16 725 00 8 353 00 6 892 00 183 258 00

Dec-22 Dec-21

No. PassengersColumn Labels No. PassengersColumn Labels

Email PAX stats to : Row Labels Commercial (blank) Grand Total Row Labels Commercial

JER 1485 1485 JER 441

chloe.stedman@gov.gg Adult Passenger1314 1314 Adult Passenger 405

finance@herm.com Loading 746 746 Loading 202

niki.cleal@gov.gg Unloading 568 568 Transfer 4

james.underwood@gov.gg Child Passenger 132 132 Unloading 199

Loading 72 72 Child Passenger 17

Unloading 60 60 Loading 10

Infant Passenger 39 39 Unloading 7

Loading 27 27 Infant Passenger 19

Unloading 12 12 Loading 9

PME 2231 2231 Unloading 10

Adult Passenger2032 2032 PME 2016

Loading 1043 1043 Adult Passenger 1814

Unloading 989 989 Loading 978

Child Passenger 156 156 Unloading 836

Loading 92 92 Child Passenger 142

Unloading 64 64 Loading 85

Infant Passenger 43 43 Unloading 57

Loading 24 24 Infant Passenger 60

Unloading 19 19 Loading 35

SML 1467 1467 Unloading 25

Adult Passenger1321 1321 SML 245

Loading 701 701 Adult Passenger 208

Unloading 620 620 Loading 71

Child Passenger 120 120 Unloading 137

Loading 78 78 Child Passenger 31

Unloading 42 42 Loading 11

Infant Passenger 26 26 Unloading 20

Loading 16 16 Infant Passenger 6

Unloading 10 10 Loading 3

SRK 975 975 Unloading 3

Adult Passenger 911 911 SRK 707

Loading 911 911 Adult Passenger 644

Child Passenger 64 64 Loading 644

Loading 64 64 Child Passenger 63

HRM 1712 1712 Loading 63

Adult Passenger1428 1428 £0 00

Loading 1428 1428 (blank)

Child Passenger 284 284 (blank)

Loading 284 284 HRM 1791

POO 2069 2069 Adult Passenger 1790

Adult Passenger1722 1722 Loading 1790

Loading 884 884 Child Passenger 1

Transfer 10 10 Loading 1

Unloading 828 828 POO 1679

Child Passenger 253 253 Adult Passenger 1385

Loading 152 152 Loading 818

Transfer 2 2 Unloading 567

Unloading 99 99 Child Passenger 214

Infant Passenger 94 94 Loading 137

Loading 51 51 Unloading 77

Unloading 43 43 Infant Passenger 80

(blank) Loading 41

(blank) Unloading 39

(blank) ACI 13

Grand Total 9939 9939 Adult Passenger 13

Loading 13

Grand Total 6892

GUERNSEY HARBOURS -  MOVEMENTS 2022

ROUTE BY MONTH
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